IVINGHOE PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER AT 31.03.19

ASSETS

As At 31st March 2019 the following fixed assets were held;

Assets

One Union flag, one St George flag and one Village flag

One glass fibre flagpolel@
One metal seat for Ivinghoe Aston recreation areal@
Two metal seats for Ivinghoe Lawn Recreation areal

New playground equipment for lvinghoe and Ivinghoe Aston

One Stannah stair lift in the Town HallZ
Contents of lvinghoe Town Hall

Bus Shelter (built 1953)&

Two Bench seats (very old)&

11 small litter binsil

29 Street Lights@

One Metal map cabinet containing village mapl
Ancient Man trap, affixed to Church yard wall®
Ancient Thatch Hook, affixed to Church yard wall®
Allotment site, purchased 1925

Grit Bins x 2@

Office Equipment — storage boxes, files, mobile phone
Office laptop & Printer

Salt Bin IARI

Notice board Allotments

Four Fat Leaf Planters

Sentinel equipment

Sentinel Camera (Road Safety Camera)

Ivinghoe Fitness Equipment

Defibrillator & Cases x 2

WI Picnic Bench

Speedwatch laptop

Bus Shelter (by church)

Total for 2018

New 2019

Table Tennis Table

Noticeboard by School

Post Box

Picnic Table (by Table Tennis Table)
Ivinghoe Railings & Gates

Total for 2019

Value
£90.00
£300.00
£100.00
£200.00
£65,100.00
£7,040.00
£7,000.00
£500.00
£500.00
£700.00
£20,000.00
£1,146.00
£50.00
£50.00
£5,000.00
£200.00
£150.00
£550.00
£500.00
£500.00
£600.00
£499.00
£3,000.00
£21,396.00
£3,200.00
£350.00
£300.00
£500.00
£139,521.00

£4,275
£1,537
£40
£350
£25,877

£171,600.00



