## **IVINGHOE PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER AT 31.03.19**

## **ASSETS**

Total for 2019

## As At 31st March 2019 the following fixed assets were held;

Assets	Value
One Union flag, one St George flag and one Village flag®	£90.00
One glass fibre flagpole?	£300.00
One metal seat for Ivinghoe Aston recreation area®	£100.00
Two metal seats for Ivinghoe Lawn Recreation area®	£200.00
New playground equipment for Ivinghoe and Ivinghoe Aston	£65,100.00
One Stannah stair lift in the Town Hall	£7,040.00
Contents of Ivinghoe Town Hall 🛽	£7,000.00
Bus Shelter (built 1953)	£500.00
Two Bench seats (very old)	£500.00
11 small litter bins  12	£700.00
29 Street Lights  ☐	£20,000.00
One Metal map cabinet containing village map	£1,146.00
Ancient Man trap, affixed to Church yard wall	£50.00
Ancient Thatch Hook, affixed to Church yard wall?	£50.00
Allotment site, purchased 1925	£5,000.00
Grit Bins x 22	£200.00
Office Equipment – storage boxes, files, mobile phone	£150.00
Office laptop & Printer	£550.00
Salt Bin IA2	£500.00
Notice board Allotments 2	£500.00
Four Fat Leaf Planters	£600.00
Sentinel equipment	£499.00
Sentinel Camera (Road Safety Camera)	£3,000.00
Ivinghoe Fitness Equipment	£21,396.00
Defibrillator & Cases x 2	£3,200.00
WI Picnic Bench	£350.00
Speedwatch laptop	£300.00
Bus Shelter (by church)	£500.00
Total for 2018	£139,521.00
New 2019	
Table Tennis Table	£4,275
Noticeboard by School	£1,537
Post Box	£40
Picnic Table (by Table Tennis Table)	£350
Ivinghoe Railings & Gates	£25,877
	,

£171,600.00